
MONDAY, 15/06 TUESDAY, 16/06 WEDNESDAY, 17/06 THURSDAY, 18/06 FRIDAY, 19/06

9:00

9:30

10:00

Coffee Break Coffee break

11:00

11:30

12:00 Free time for lunch Free time for lunch

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30 Farewell dinner

Presentations

Workshops, Job shadowing

Plenar sessions

Tours, sightseeing, social events (some of them are optional - tba)

Breaks

Visit to the University of Warsaw Musem

 

Erasmus Library Staff Week. University of Warsaw Library (BUW).  

Warsaw, 15-19 June 2020. 

Draft Program

Welcome lunch

Higher Education in Poland. An overview. 

The role of academic libraries and librarians 

Guided tour along Vistula river to the Old 

Town

10:30

Registration, welcome coffee. Welcome 

meeting with the Library Director

Library guided tour (buidling & garden)

Library strategy - a long path to success? 

From the BUW's experience

Special Collections. Presentation of selected 

objects (in 2 groups)

Influence of culture and context on 

information behavior and information 

literacy. The case of Asian students at 

European universities.

Study visit to the Main Library of the 

Warsaw University of Technology (WUT) + 

presentation on The WUT Base of 

Knowledge

1. Daily welcome - Interesting places in 

Warsaw & Poland.

2. Information services at the University of 

Warsaw Library.

Library as the universum  of scientific 

information. Educational offer for students. 

Sharing best practices.

Free time for lunch

Press Office Presentation

The Union Catalogue of Polish Research 

Libraries Collections (NUKAT)

Job shadowing and meetings in smaller 

groups, in different Library units, based on 

the participants' interests.

Closing session - certificates, Staff Week 

evaluation, group photo

Free time for lunch

Visit to the Royal Castle

1.Daily welcome. Let's learn some Polish

2. What users need? What users want? 

Acquisition DDA/PDA model

Workshop I: Information Services and 

Training. Sharing Best Practices

Presentations of participating libraries

Workshop III: Digital Resources 

Development at the University of Warsaw 

Intercultural Competencies. International 

users and academic library

Visit to Łazienki Park and Palace


