Erasmus Library Staff Week. University of Warsaw Library (BUW). Warsaw, 15-19 June 2020. Draft Program

	MONDAY, 15/06	TUESDAY, 16/06	WEDNESDAY, 17/06	THURSDAY, 18/06	FRIDAY, 19/06
9:00					The Union Catalogue of Polish Research
9:30			1. Daily welcome - Interesting places in		Libraries Collections (NUKAT)
10:00		Daily welcome. Let's learn some Polish What users need? What users want? Acquisition DDA/PDA model	Warsaw & Poland. 2. Information services at the University of Warsaw Library.	Special Collections. Presentation of selected objects (in 2 groups) Free time for lunch	Job shadowing and meetings in smaller groups, in different Library units, based on
10:30		Coffee Break	Coffee break		the participants' interests.
11:00 11:30		Workshop I: Information Services and Training. Sharing Best Practices	Library as the <i>universum</i> of scientific information. Educational offer for students.		the participants interests.
12:00		Free time for lunch	Sharing best practices.		Closing session - certificates, Staff Week
13:00					evaluation, group photo
13:30	Welcome lunch	Presentations of participating libraries	Free time for lunch	Influence of culture and context on information behavior and information literacy. The case of Asian students at European universities.	Free time for lunch
14:00	Higher Education in Poland. An overview.		Press Office Presentation		
14:30	The role of academic libraries and librarians		Fress Office Fresentation	Study visit to the Main Library of the	
15:00 15:30	Library strategy - a long path to success?	Visit to the University of Warsaw Musem	Workshop III: Digital Resources Development at the University of Warsaw	Warsaw University of Technology (WUT) + presentation on The WUT Base of	Visit to the Royal Castle
16:00 16:30	From the BUW's experience	visit to the oniversity of warsaw masem	Intercultural Competencies. International users and academic library	Knowledge	
17:00	Guided tour along Vistula river to the Old	·	users and academic library		
17:30 18:00	Town		Visit to Łazienki Park and Palace		
18:30				Farewell dinner	

Presentations
Workshops, Job shadowing
Plenar sessions
Tours, sightseeing, social events (some of them are optional - tba)
Breaks